

Date: 07 November 2018
Subject: CoC COMMUNICATION NO: 1

Time: 1300hrs

From: The Clerk of the Course
To: All competitors / crew members

Number of pages: 1 Attachments: 0

Service Park to Rally Show/Ceremonial Start

Route from the Service Park to the Rally Show/Ceremonial Start. From Box 8 is mandatory to ensure cars approach in accordance with the map in Rally Guide - Appendix 3.7.

Service Park to Rally Show			DISTANCE	7.23 km	PAGE 1
DISTANCE TOTAL	DISTANCE PARTIAL	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	DISTANCE TO GO	
0.00	0.00		 S 30° 19.413' E 153° 05.605' (STADIUM DRIVE)	7.23	
		1			
0.75	0.75			6.48	
		2			
1.03	0.28			6.20	
		3			
2.60	1.57			4.63	
		4			
3.98	1.38			3.25	
		5			
4.30	0.32			2.93	
		6			
4.66	0.36			2.57	
		7			

Service Park to Rally Show			DISTANCE	7.23 km	PAGE 2
DISTANCE TOTAL	DISTANCE PARTIAL	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	DISTANCE TO GO	
5.99	1.33			1.24	
		8			
6.10	0.11			1.13	
		9			
6.26	0.16			0.97	
		10			
6.81	0.55		SECURITY GATE (RALLY CARS ONLY)	0.42	
		11			
7.01	0.20			0.22	
		12			
7.23	0.22		TR AND FOLLOW THE DIRECTION OF THE MARSHALS	0.00	
		13			

Brian Everitt
Clerk of the Course